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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Marilyn Anderson
Department of 

Education

Director of Teaching and 

Learning
marilyn.mumawanderson@azed.gov 602-380-6145

Sandip Bhowmick ACA State Broadband Director sandipb@azcommerce.com 602-806-1776 310-923-5524

Ash Black
The University of 

Arizona
Director AI & Industry ashblack@arizona.edu 520 395-6523

Ben Blink Blink Public Policy Principal ben@blinkpublicpolicy.com 6029354236

Corey Christians Yavapai County Library Director corey.christians@yavapaiaz.gov 928-442-5384

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center
Business Community Liaison croft.vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Milan Eaton ADE ERAte milan.eaton@azed.gov 6233326357

Nubia Estrada CPLC ACP Administrator Nubia.estrada@cplc.org 4807124543

Brian Fickett
Tohono O’odham 

Utility Authority
General Manager Brian.fickett@hq.toua.net 5204257373 5204257373

Vanessa Figueroa Az commerce authority Grants Manager Vanessaf@azcommerce.com 6026153919

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658
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Drew Garner Benton Institute
Director of Policy 

Engagement
dgarner@benton.org 3148037187

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Jon Haass Center for the Future Director Jon@Centerfuture.org 928 632 2711

Cindy Hogan

Arizona Digital 

Inclusion Network • 

ADIN

Chair azdigitalinclusion@gmail.com 5208911285

Michael Holcomb

Arizona Telemedicine 

Program, College of 

Medicine Tucson, 

University of Arizona

Interim Director mholcomb@telemedicine.arizona.edu 520-626-4496

Bob Jacobson Atelier Tomorrow Inc. Principal & Lead Planner bobjacobson.earth@gmail.com 520-370-1259 (520) 370-1259

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Karina Jones
Arizona Department Of 

Education 

Director of IT 

Communications and 

Strategy

karina.jones@azed.gov 6028344601

James Kerr ACA
VP Rural Economic 

Development
Jamesk@azcommerce.com 602-845-1255

Kenneth Kim
Arizona Department of 

Education 

Teaching and Learning 

Specialist 
Kenneth.kim@azed.gov 6023641848

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 928-607-4373
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David Krassa City of Mesa Project Manager david.krassa@mesaaz.gov 6232022639

Kelly Krusee Az Dept of Ed
community engagement 

manager
kelly.krusee@azed.gov 6023642212

Perla Lopez ACA
Broadband Program 

Manager
perlal@azcommerce.com 6021849 602-806-1789 

Erin Lorandos ACA
Digital Equity Program 

Manager
erinl@azcommerce.com 602-206-7943 602-206-7943

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Barney Maccabe University of Arizona

Director, Institute for 

Computation and Data-

Enabled Insight

maccabe@arizona.edu 5052803542

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Adminstrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Katrina Parker Triad Wireless Program Director katrina@triadwireless.net 6024260542

Lawrie Prickett Smith Bagley Inc
Government Funding 

Specilist
lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375 9282051604

Krystal Saverse Aca GIS KrystalS@AZCommerce.com 479-774-9035 

KEvin Sievert Calix
Senior Broadband Strategy 

Manager
kevin.sievert@calix.com 4085124077

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Dario Solis
Arizona State 

University

Director Business 

Development Fulton 

Schools of Engineering

dario.solis@asu.edu 8062013022

Eric Stuebner
Arizona Dept. of 

Education
Program Manager eric.stuebner@azed.gov 4802134591
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Thomas Tardy GingerSec Owner Tom@gingersec.com 6024162102

Alan Thomas Pima County ITD Deputy Director alan.thomas@pima.gov 520-724-8087

Jennifer Toothaker
Tucson City Manager's 

Office
Project Manager jenntoothaker1@gmail.com 5203907094 5203907094

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


